Sharpe®  Series V84
High Performance Three-Piece
Ball Valve Datasheet
Design and Features:
Body Material
316 Stainless Steel & Carbon Steel
Three-Piece Design
In-line serviceable swing-out center section allows

2) The equations above are for informational purposes, anc cover simple, linesize, valve gas flow solutions. Where reducer effects or choked flow become involved, these
calculations become considerably more complex, and beyond the intent of this document.
How to order Series V84
Note:
*POA.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
3MTM, DyneonTM,  TFMTM are trademarks owned by 3M.
Delrin® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
Ends
TE Threaded Ends (NPT)
SW Socketweld
BW10 Buttweld SCH 10*
BW40 Buttweld SCH 40
BW80 Buttweld SCH 80
1 150# Flanged RF*
3 300# Flanged RF*
6 600# Flanged RF*
Valve Series
V84 Control
Size
¼"
⅜"
½"
¾"
1"
1¼"
1½"
2"
3"
4"
Seat
M TFM™
N Nova
R RTFE
T PTFE
D Delrin®
P Virgin PEEK
U UHMWPE
Options
X Oxygen Clean
as per MFG's Standards
Body & Ends
4 Carbon Steel
6 316 Stainless Steel
Ball & Stem
6
316 Stainless Steel
Ball and 17-4PH
Stainless Steel Stem
Seal
M TFM™
G Graphite
T PTFE
V Viton®
U UHMWPE
V Port
A Round Port
C V-Ball V15
D V-Ball V30
E V-Ball V60
F V-Ball V90
High Performance Three-Piece Ball Valve
Sharpe® Series V84
FC  page 9  FC-DS-SERIES-V84-v01 202101011
1" V84 - 6 6 R G - TE - E - X
Size Series Body & Ends Ball & Stem Seat Seal Ends V Port Option